
Academic Calendar 2019-2020 

Urban College of Boston ● 2 Boylston Street, 2
nd

 Floor, Boston, MA 02116 ● 617.449.7070 

enrollment@urbancollege.edu ● www.urbancollege.edu  

 

 

FALL 2019 

 

Early Registration (Summer Students Only) ................ Tuesday, July 23 & Wednesday, July 24 

Regular Registration ......................................... Monday, August 12 to Thursday, August 15 

Labor Day (Office Closed)  .................................................................. Monday, September 2 

New Student Orientation .............................................. Thursday, September 5, 2019 (6 PM) 

First Day of Classes: M, T, W, Th, F, S ................................. September 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14 

Five-Weekend Classes (1
st

 Session) .................  Friday, September 13 – Saturday, October 12 

Add Deadline ................................................................................  Before 2
nd

 Class Meeting 

Drop Deadline (with 100% Refund) For Mon-Fri Classes: Before 4th Class Meeting  

         For Sat. Classes: Before 3rd Class Meeting 

     For Five Weekend: Before 2nd Weekend 

Columbus Day (No Classes & Office Closed) ........................................  Monday, October 14 

Five-Weekend Classes (2
nd

 Session) ................... Friday, October 25 – Saturday, November 23 

Veterans Day Observed (No Classes & Office Closed) ......................... Monday, November 11 

Last Day of Saturday Classes ............................................................ Saturday, November 23 

Thanksgiving Recess (No Classes) ......... Wednesday, November 27 - Saturday, November 30 

Early Registration for Spring Semester (Fall Students Only)  ...... Mon-Thurs., December 2 - 5 

Make-Up Day for Monday Classes ......................................................... Friday, December 13 

Last Day of Classes: M, T, W, Th, F .......................................... December 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 

Grades Due from Faculty ...............................................  Five Days after the last Day of class 
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Urban College of Boston ● 2 Boylston Street, 2
nd

 Floor, Boston, MA 02116 ● 617.449.7070 

enrollment@urbancollege.edu ● www.urbancollege.edu  

 

 

 

SPRING 2020 

 

Early Registration Fall Students Only .. Monday, December 2 to Thursday, December 5, 2019 

Regular Registration .................................. Monday, January 6 to Thursday, January 9, 2020 

New Student Orientation ........................................................... Thursday, January 16 (6 PM) 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Office Closed)  ............................................ Monday, January 20 

First Day of Classes: Tuesday – Friday ........................................................ January 21 — 24  

First Day of Monday Classes ................................................................................ January 27 

Five-Weekend Classes (1
st

 Session) ...................... Friday, January 31 – Saturday, February 29 

First Day of Saturday Classes .............................................................................. February 1 

Add Deadline ................................................................................  Before 2
nd

 Class Meeting 

Drop Deadline (with 100% Refund) For Mon-Fri Classes: Before 4th Class Meeting  

         For Sat. Classes: Before 3rd Class Meeting 

     For Five Weekend: Before 2nd Weekend 

Presidents Day (No Classes & Office Closed) .......................................  Monday, February 17 

Five-Weekend Classes (2
nd

 Session) .............................. Friday, March 13 – Saturday, April 18 

Last Day of Saturday Classes ...................................................................  Saturday, April 18 

Patriot’s Day (No Classes & Office Closed) ................................................. Monday, April 20 

Spring Break (No Classes)………….……. ................................................... April 21 – April 24 

Summer 2019 Registration (All Students) ........ Monday, April 27 through Thursday, April 30 

Last Day of Classes: T-F ........................................................................................ May 5 – 8 

Make-Up Day for Monday Classes .................................................................... Friday, May 8 

Last Day of Monday Classes ..................................................................................... May 11 

Grades Due from Faculty ................................................ Five Days after the last Day of class 

Graduation …………………………………………………………………………………….May 31 (TBD) 
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Urban College of Boston ● 2 Boylston Street, 2
nd

 Floor, Boston, MA 02116 ● 617.449.7070 
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SUMMER 2020 

 

Registration (All Students) ............................... Monday, April 27 through Thursday, April 30 

Memorial Day (Office Closed) ..................................................................... Monday, May 25 

Graduation …………………………………………………………………………………….May 31 (TBD) 

First Day of Classes (Monday/Wednesday Classes)  ......................................  Monday, June 8  

First Day of Classes (Tuesday/Thursday Classes) ......................................... Tuesday, June 9 

Five-Weekend Classes ......................................................Friday, June 12 – Saturday, July 18 

Independence Day Observed (No Classes & Office Closed)  ..............................  Friday, July 3 

    No Five-Weekend Classes 
 

Add/Drop Deadline ............................................................. Before 2
nd

 Second Class Meeting 

Drop Deadline (with 100% Refund) For M/W or Tue/Thurs. classes: Before 4
th

 Class Meeting 

For Five Weekend: Before 2nd Weekend  

Early Registration for Fall 2020 (Summer students only)…Tuesday & Wednesday, July 21-22 

Last Day of Class (Monday/Wednesday Classes) ..................................... Wednesday, July 29  

Last Day of Class (Tuesday/Thursday Classes)  ..........................................  Tuesday, July 28 

Grades Due from Faculty ...............................................  Five Days after the last Day of class 

 

Regular Registration .......................................... Monday, August 17 – Thursday, August 20 
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